
Stan Nowy

Patchcord światłowodowy Lanberg MM
LC/UPC-LC/UPC DUPLEX 3.0MM OM3
50/125 LSZH 0.5m aqua
Indeks: 339087 Producent: LANBERG Kod producenta: FO-LUSU-MD31-0005-TQ

Cena: 15.68 zł

Opis

Patchcord światłowodowy Lanberg MM LC/UPC-LC/UPC
DUPLEX 3.0MM OM3 50/125 LSZH 0.5m aqua

Parametry
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